Product catalogue 2009
Page 50
Chrosziel GmbH, Klausnerring 6, D-85551 Heimstetten b. München Telefon 089 90 10 91 0 Telefax 089 44 70 86 1 E-Mail info@chrosziel.de Web www.chrosziel.com
Geschäftsführer: Harm Abrahams, Jürgen Nußbaum ● HRB 158740 Amtsgericht München ● VAT ID Nr. DE 249425648 ● For unsere Lieferungen und Leistungen gelten ausschließlich unsere Allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen.
Overview – Light prevention clamping rings for the SunShade
Step-down rings for connection to the clamp adapter with Ø 104 mm
f. SunShade: SD 412 (412-02F), SD C2 (CF-SS/ST), SD 411, SD 440 (440-02/03) Article no.
Adapter ring Ø 104:M 72mm – screw thread on lens 411-14

Step-down ring Ø 130:95mm 411-61
Step-down ring Ø 130:98mm 411-63
Flexi-Insert-Ring,  clamp- on Ø 130 mm – lens coverage:  Ø 95 – 125 mm 411-68
Intermediate ring Ø 130:132mm 411-58
Flexible adapter ring 110:109 mm for
Canon wide-angle converter WD-H72
Step-down rings 110:104 mm or 130:110
fo rings with the next smaller end diameter.
Product catalogue 2009
Page 52
Chrosziel GmbH, Klausnerring 6, D-85551 Heimstetten b. München phone +49 89 90 10 91 0 Fax +49 89 44 70 86 1 E-Mail info@chrosziel.de Web www.chrosziel.com
Managing Directors: Harm Abrahams, Jürgen Nußbaum ● HRB 158740 Amtsgericht München ● VAT ID Nr. DE 249425648 ● For our deliveries and services solely our General Terms of Trade apply.
Overview - Light prevention clamping rings for the SunShade
 Step-down rings for connection to the clamp adapter with Ø 85 mm
for SunShade SD 1000 Article no.
Adapter ring Ø 85:M 58mm -  screw thread on lens, conical S1001-58A
Adapter ring Ø 85:M 58mm -  screw thread on lens - flat S1001-58SR
Adapter ring Ø 85:M 82mm S1001-82
Adapter ring Ø 85:M 72mm - specially for Canon XL1 aluminium, screw-in mount S1001-85
Adapter ring Ø 85:M 72mm - screw thread on lens S1001-73
Adapter with exterior and interior thread:
Adapter ring Ø M 58:M 52 mm - 58mm screw thread on lens, Heliopan 452 S1001-HP
Adapter ring Ø M 52:M 58 mm - 52mm screw thread on lens, Heliopan 182 S1001-HP1
Adapter ring Ø M 37:M 58 mm - 37mm screw thread on lens, Heliopan 789 S1001-HP3
Adapter ring Ø M 77:M 82 mm - 77mm screw thread on lens, Heliopan 130 S1001-HP77
Adapter ring Ø M 52:75.5 mm -  52mm - screw thread on lens,
For combining with S1001-75
S1001-01S
Step-down ring Ø 85:62.5 mm S1001-62
Insert ring Ø 85:65mm - for JVC in combination with light-weight support S1001-65
Step-down ring Ø 85:65 mm S1001-65S
Step-down ring Ø 85:75.5 mm S1001-75
Step-down ring Ø 85:75 mm S1001-75C
Step-down ring Ø 85:79 mm S1001-79
Step-down ring Ø 85:79.5 mm S1001-79.5
Step-down ring Ø 85:80 mm S1001-80
Shape of ring is either conical or
cylindrical, according to lens and
application.